
 
   
 
 

        

 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 
Agenda  
 
Meeting: 

 
SQAS workshop for Logistics and Distributors 

Place: Webinar 
Date of meeting: 10 December 2020 
Time: 13:30 – 17:30        

               

 
 

Time Item Speaker 

13.30 SQAS update 
➢ Impact of COVID 19 on SQAS 
➢ Feedback on remote assessments 
➢ The OCS (Operation Clean Sweep) project 

V Trapani 

 
 
14.00 
14.30 
15.00 
15.30 
16.00 

Use of SQAS by logistics and distributor companies  
 

➢ Bertschi (Transport) 
➢ Den Hartogh (Transport) 
➢ Pañalón (Transport) 
➢ HTC (Tank Cleaning) 
➢ Ravago Chemicals Spain (Distributor) 

 
 
Remo Rigassi 
Roy Madern 
Erwin Spaanderman 
Jochen Van Hoydonck 
Jaume Cerdà - Marta 
Ferrer 

16.30 Open discussion on the use of SQAS by Logistics and 
Distributors 
 

➢ Conclusions on the presentations shown: 
common and different ways to use SQAS 

➢ Potential missing aspects: website 
functionality, questionnaires, assessor’s 
performance, etc. 

➢ Proposals for improvement 
 
 

All 

17.30 End of meeting  

 
 
  
 


